 Furka® FDB.H / F-HSB disc brake series
Operating Manual
Furka®-no :FDBH50400233
Page 1 of 34
Version: 5.1.1 – 0003 EN
Date: 27.09.2022  AW
Checked:
Furka® FDB.H / HSB Series Disc

Furka®-no :FDBH50400233
Page 7 of 34
Version: 5.1.1 – 0003 EN
Date: 27.09.2022  AW
Checked:
2.3 Technical data
Type Release
pressure
Release
oil volume
Rated
contact
force
Air gap Coefficient
of friction
FDB.H50 110bar 30ml 50kN 1~2mm 0.4
FDB.H100 120bar 50ml 100kN 1~2mm 0.4
FDB.H160 120bar 70ml 160kN 1~2mm 0.4
FDB.H250 130bar 95ml 250kN 1~2mm 0.4
FDB.H315 140bar 115ml 315kN 1~2mm 0.4
FDB.H400 120bar 170ml 400kN 1~2mm 0.4
                                                                                                             Table 1
 The hydraulic system must never be operated at a pressure higher than the
values indicated on the name plate data.
 Furka® FDB.H / F-HSB disc brake series